SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS

Range (Up to)
Heaviest Part

Seat Width
Wheels

Battery Watt Hours
Total Weight
Battery Weight
Max User Weight
Battery

Motor

Ground Clearance
Max Gradient

Turning Radius

25 miles

13 kg

46 cm

22.5¢em

793.8 Wh

47.31kg

7 kg

21.4 stone

25.2v 31.5ah

250w

5.2cm

80

145 cm



